/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RES
MASSACHUSETTS

PETERSHAM GUN CLUB
PETERSHAM, MA
7/29/2018

SUMMER SWELTER

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER

SWELTER

20 Attended

M1 CHUCK DE VINNE

M2 WILLIAM C HARDING

M3 DEXTER FOUNTAIN

M4 FRANK W FOWLER

M5 RUSSELL P BENJAMIN
M6 FRANK L HARRINGTON - |
M7 ROBERT "BUTCH" A TROMB
AAl DOUGLAS L ROBERGE
AA2  KENNETH R HARTSHORN
Al DANIEL LINKER

A2 GEORGE V OSTRANDER -J
A3 JOHN NEWELL

B1 LEE KIRCHNER

B2 DAVID B OBOLEWICZ

B3 JOHN J SAIA

Cc1 JOHN MEINCKE

D1 ANN HARDING

D2 THOMAS COFFEY

D3 LISA ROBERGE

El THOMAS A CHILDRESS

46
46
43
42
42
40
42
41
47
40
37
45
37
34
37
35
34
34
26

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER

SWELTER

49 Attended

CH CHUCK DE VINNE

RU FRANK DELUCA JR

M1 WILLIAM C HARDING
M2 DEXTER FOUNTAIN

M3 FRANK L HARRINGTON - |
M4 FRANK W FOWLER

M5 RUSSELL P BENJAMIN
M6 ROBERT "BUTCH" A TROMB
M7 FRANK DELUCA 1lI

AAl G N CHIP MYERS

AA2 KENNETH R HARTSHORN
AA3 DOUGLAS L ROBERGE
AA4 PETER BATES

Al JOHN BOOTH

A2 DANIEL LINKER

A3 WILLIAM A BOYCE

A4 STANLEY E ANDRISKI

A5 JOHN NEWELL

A6 GEORGE V OSTRANDER -]
B1 LEE KIRCHNER

B2 DAVID B OBOLEWICZ

B3 JOHN J SAIA

B4 JAY FRIEND

B5 MICHAEL T GALLIVAN

C1 JOHN R ROBINSON

Cc2 DAVID C DELVECCHIO

c3 CHRISTOPHER SZCZYGIEL
Cc4 JOHN MEINCKE

c5 K GENE HALLOCK

D1 MIKE CAVANAUGH

D2 MICHAEL B KOHUT

D3 ANN HARDING

D4 STEVEN T GREENE

D5 STEPHEN ZOLLA

D6 WILLIAM T BABINCSAK
D7 LISA ROBERGE

D8 MARK S BABINCSAK

D9 BRIAN J CANE

July 2018 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

92
91
86
84
79
77
76
76
73
89
80
80
76
85
80
73
72
72
71
80
79
78
76
68
86
70
67
62
61
72
71
68
67
66
65
63
59
58

D10
El
E2

E3

E4

E5
SJCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15
SSCH

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

RICK JOHNSTON
CHRISTINE A NAGY
JAMES M HARRIS
JAY A CHAPLIN
THOMAS A CHILDRESS
ANTHONY J ASMAR
FRANK DELUCA 11l
CHUCK DE VINNE

G N CHIP MYERS
ANN HARDING
STEVE PELZ
THOMAS COFFEY
TONY T DEPALO
JUDITH SZCZYGIEL
ERIN HARRIS
STEVE PELZ

57
57

51
46
45
73
92

68
57
56
55
51
34
57
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